Measurement for life. Measurement for life.
brannan.co.uk
+44 (0)1946 816600
brannan.co.uk
PG050 - PHENOLIC PRESSURE GAUGE
Product features:

product reference, using the values in bold.
Product reference:  BRNPG50/115/ 0+10/B/MON//7/BO/D/MTC
Order example:
PG050
(PG50)
115mm
(115)
NB. Other units
available on request
NB. Other units
available on request
Bottom
(BO)
SS 316
(SS316)
SS 316L
(SS316L)
Monel
(MON)
Dry
no filling
(D)
Glycerine
(G)
Silicone
(S)
Halocarbon
(H)
Materials
Test
Certificate
(MTC)
-1 to 9 bar
(-1+9)
-30 to 130 Hg/Psi
(-30+130)
through to
0 to 2500 bar
(0+2500)
0 to 36200 Psi
(0+36200)
Bar only (black)